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Tuesday   9:30 pm Lanes 9 - 14Warpath Lanes
*** Last week was bowling for averages only ***

USBC Certification: 128636
Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
 13  11/25  4- 3  6- 5  2- 1
 14  12/02  6- 1  3- 2  4- 5

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 Team 4 28 1 0 1 28 63.6 388 1109 464 1345
2 5 Team 5 28 2 0 2 28 63.6 426 1107 494 1309
3 3 Team 3 22 3 0 3 22 50.0 359 978 455 1264
4 1 Team 1 20 4 0 4 20 45.5 379 969 483 1281
5 6 Team 6 19 5 0 5 19 43.2 285 787 430 1213
6 2 BYE 14 6 0 6 14 31.8 298 799 432 1201

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Team 1  Lane 14  HDCP=103
Stephen Colston 4817 33 145 52
Leslie l. Colston 4842 33 146 51

2 - BYE  Lane 13  HDCP=0

3 - Team 3  Lane 10  HDCP=91
Sandra Hammitt 3840 33 116 75
Jim VanBuren 6252 33 189 16

4 - Team 4  Lane 9  HDCP=68
Peggy Crow 4745 36 131 63
Andy Crow 7333 36 203 5

5 - Team 5  Lane 12  HDCP=63
Richy Hammitt 5259 36 146 51
Nick Elkin 6984 36 194 12

6 - Team 6  Lane 11  HDCP=160
Tesa Bishop 3771 33 114 76
Ruby J. Gentry 3137 30 104 84

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
426 Team 5 1109 Team 4 494 Team 5 1345 Team 4
388 Team 4 1107 Team 5 483 Team 1 1309 Team 5
379 Team 1 978 Team 3 464 Team 4 1281 Team 1
359 Team 3 969 Team 1 455 Team 3 1264 Team 3
285 Team 6 787 Team 6 430 Team 6 1213 Team 6

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 259 Nick Elkin 675 Andy Crow 267 Andy Crow 717 Andy Crow

259 Andy Crow 655 Nick Elkin 263 Richy Hammitt 683 Richy Hammitt
224 Jim VanBuren 601 Jim VanBuren 261 Nick Elkin 679 Nick Elkin
205 Richy Hammitt 509 Richy Hammitt 249 Stephen Colston 658 Jim VanBuren
197 Stephen Colston 492 Stephen Colston 241 Jim VanBuren 648 Stephen Colston

Women 191 Leslie Colston 515 Leslie Colston 250 Tesa Bishop 677 Leslie Colston
168 Tesa Bishop 434 Peggy Crow 245 Leslie Colston 632 Tesa Bishop
165 Peggy Crow 392 Sandra Hammitt 230 Peggy Crow 628 Peggy Crow
153 Sandra Hammitt 379 Tesa Bishop 228 Sandra Hammitt 620 Sandra Hammitt
140 Ruby Gentry 348 Ruby Gentry 225 Ruby Gentry 606 Ruby Gentry

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 203.69 Andy Crow 194.00 Nick Elkin 189.45 Jim VanBuren
Women 146.73 Leslie Colston 131.81 Peggy Crow 116.36 Sandra Hammitt

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 342 Team 4 334 Team 5
Scratch Series 992 Team 4 963 Team 5

Handicap Game 410 Team 4 397 Team 5
Handicap Series 1196 Team 4 1152 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 206 Andy Crow 192 Nick Elkin 159 Richy Hammitt
Scratch Series 569 Andy Crow 528 Nick Elkin 435 Richy Hammitt

Handicap Game 210 Richy Hammitt 210 Andy Crow 204 Nick Elkin
Handicap Series 588 Richy Hammitt 581 Andy Crow 564 Nick Elkin
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Tuesday   9:30 pm Lanes 9 - 14Warpath Lanes
*** Last week was bowling for averages only ***

Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 162 Peggy Crow
Scratch Series 423 Peggy Crow

Handicap Game 226 Peggy Crow
Handicap Series 615 Peggy Crow

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Patricia Bailey 0 0 120
Anna-Marie Baker 0 0 120
Laura Baker 0 0 120
Kimberly Barrett 1779 18 98
Andrea Bowlin 0 0 120
Raeleen Boykin 0 0 120
Sandra Byington 0 0 120
Scott A. Coble 0 0 120
Mike L. Collier 0 0 120
Clayson Corder 0 0 120
Andrew Corrin 0 0 120
Tonya Culbertson 0 0 120
Melissa Davidson 451 3 150
Keith Davis 0 0 120
Anna Deal 0 0 120
Dawn Dickenson 0 0 120
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman 0 0 120
Tim Edwards 0 0 120
Travis Estes 0 0 120
Rick A. Falin 0 0 120
Sandina Fields 0 0 120
Mary Ann Gillen 0 0 120
Travis Goad 0 0 120
Michael Grissom 1610 12 134
Wanda Grissom 0 0 120
Bradley Guy 0 0 120
Dale Hammitt 0 0 120
Hayden Hammitt 0 0 120
John Hammitt 0 0 120
Landon Hammitt 0 0 120

Isaiha Hill 0 0 120
Amber Johnson 0 0 120
Mike Johnson 0 0 120
Robin Johnson 1936 18 107
Shannon Johnson 0 0 120
Audra A. Jones 0 0 120
Landon Justice 0 0 120
Ethan Light 0 0 120
Gary Lowe 0 0 120
Ray McDonald 0 0 120
Melisa J. Morse 0 0 120
Nikki Morse 0 0 120
Gabor Nap 0 0 120
James Peters 0 0 120
Crystal Ricketts 0 0 120
David Ricketts 0 0 120
Kenny Roark 0 0 120
Kevin Roberts 0 0 120
Rick Salyer 0 0 120
Austin Salyers 0 0 120
David Scott 0 0 120
Kenneth Smith 0 0 120
Jordan Sproles 0 0 120
Nancy Stanley 0 0 120
Stephanie Tate 0 0 120
Heather Wallen 0 0 120
Cody White 0 0 120
Mark White 0 0 120
Tyler White 0 0 120

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average

Men 186 to 189.45 = +3.45 Jim VanBuren 144 to 145.97 = +1.97 Stephen Colston 145 to 146.08 = +1.08 Richy Hammitt
206 to 203.69 = -2.31 Andy Crow 200 to 194.00 = -6.00 Nick Elkin

Women111 to 114.27 = +3.27 Tesa Bishop 103 to 104.57 = +1.57 Ruby Gentry 132 to 131.81 = -0.19 Peggy Crow
117 to 116.36 = -0.64 Sandra Hammitt 149 to 146.73 = -2.27 Leslie Colston
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Tuesday     9:30 pm Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12Reprint of Scores -- Week 12

Lane 9 4 - Team 4   Week 12  11/18/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peggy Crow 130 64 162 145 116 423 615
Andy Crow 204 4 166 197 206 569 581

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 328 342 322 992 992

Handicap 68 68 68 204
Total 396 410 390 992 1196

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 3 - Team 3   Week 12  11/18/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 11 6 - Team 6   Week 12  11/18/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 12 5 - Team 5   Week 12  11/18/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Richy Hammitt 146 51 143 133 159 435 588
Nick Elkin 195 12 161 192 175 528 564

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 304 325 334 963 963

Handicap 63 63 63 189
Total 367 388 397 963 1152

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 13 2 - BYE   Week 12  11/18/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

No one bowled

Lane 14 1 - Team 1   Week 12  11/18/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled
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